4.0
Couplers +
Threading
Product Code Description Bar Diameter mm
Ancon Couplers & Threading
ANBT 12 BT Coupler – (suit type A,B, & C Threads) 12
ANBT 16 BT Coupler – (suit type A,B, & C Threads) 16
ANBT 20 BT Coupler – (suit type A,B, & C Threads) 20

RBA20C Reid Bar 20mm Coupler 20
RB25C Reid Bar 25mm Coupler 25
RB32C Reid Bar 32mm Coupler 32
RB12NP 12mm Reid Nailing Plate 12
RBA16NP 16mm Reid Nailing Plate 16
RBA20NP 20mm Reid Nailing Plate 20
RB25NP 25mm Reid Nailing Plate 25
RB32NP 32mm Reid Nailing Plate 32
RB12TI Reid Bar 12mm Inserts 12
RB16TI Reid Bar 16mm Inserts 16
RBA20TI Reid Bar 20mm Inserts 20
RB25TI Reid Bar 25mm Inserts 25
RB32TI Reid Bar 32mm Inserts 32
Product Code Description Bar Diameter mm
Lenton Couplers & Threading
LENA12CPLR12 12mm Lenton A12 Coupler 12
LENA12CPLR16 16mm Lenton A12 Coupler 16
LENA12CPLR20 20mm Lenton A12 Coupler 20
LENA12CPLR24 24mm Lenton A12 Coupler 24
LENA12CPLR28 28mm Lenton A12 Coupler 28
LENA12CPLR32 32mm Lenton A12 Coupler 32
LENA12CPLR36 36mm Lenton A12 Coupler 36
LEND16TERM32 32mm Lenton D16 Terminator 32
LEND16TERM36 36mm Lenton D16 Terminator 36
LENNP12MM 12mm Lenton Nailing Plate 12
LENNP16MM 16mm Lenton Nailing Plate 16
LENNP20MM 20mm Lenton Nailing Plate 20
LENTHRD12 12mm Lenton Threading 16
LENTHRD16 16mm Lenton Threading 16
LENTHRD20 20mm Lenton Threading 20
LENTHRD24 24mm Lenton Threading 24
LENTHRD28 28mm Lenton Threading 28
LENTHRD32 32mm Lenton Threading 32
LENTHRD36 36mm Lenton Threading 36
Deformed Bar Metrc Thread
N12TB N12 Bar 600mm Long 50mm Thread 12
N16TB N16 Bar 600mm Long 50mm Thread 16
N20TB N120Bar 800mm Long 50mm Thread 20